


INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SHORT-TERM PROGRAM 2025

Date Venue

CLIRDEC

CLSU, PCC, PhilRice, 
PhilMech, GIFT Corp.

CLIRDEC: Assigned Room

CLIRDEC: Assigned Room

CLIRDEC: Assigned Room

CLIRDEC: Assigned Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

Lectur e and Lab Immer sion
Track In-charge

Day 6: November 22 | Saturday
Tour /Cultur al Activit ies
International Affairs Office

Day 7: November 23 | Sunday
Tour /Cultur al Immer sion
International Affairs Office

Day 8: November 24 | Monday

Lectur e(Knowledge Shar ing) and Lab Immer sion
Track In-charge

Day 4: November 20 | Thursday
Lectur e and Lab Immer sion
Track In-charge

Day 5: November 21 | Friday

Tour /Cultur al Immer sion/ Tr ip to Souvenir  Shop
International Affairs Office

Day 1:  November 17 | Monday

Day 2: November 18 | Tuesday

Opening Pr ogr am | Campus &  City tour  | Welcome 
Dinner

Star t  of Lectur e per  Tr ack
Track In-charge

Day 3: November 19 | Wednesday

Activities and In-Charge

Day 0: November 16 | Sunday
Ar r ival of Par ticipants &  Dinner
International Affairs Office



INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SHORT-TERM PROGRAM 2025

CLSU Farmers Hostel

Track Assigned Room

Track Assigned Room 
/Academic Affairs 

Amphitheater

DHTM Building/
Reimer's Hall

CLSU Farmers Hostel

Optional shopping of CLSU Pr oducts | Closing pr oper
International Affairs Office/Track In-charge

Day 14: November 30 | Sunday
Depar tur e
International Affairs Office

Day 10: November 26 | Wednesday
Blog/Vlog
Track In-charge

Day 11: November 27 | Thursday

Pr esentation of gr oup output:
Resear ch or  Pr oject  Concept Note/Pr oposal
Track In-charge

Day 12: November 28 | Friday
Cultur al Day
   * Tinikling Dance Tutor ial
   * Puto-bumbong Cooking
   * Par ol Making
   * Lar o ng Lahi
Cultur al Night
International Affairs Office/

Day 13: November 29 | Saturday

Resear ch Poster  Shar ing
International Affairs Office

Day 9: November 25 | Tuesday


